ST
—— Ferry

N 4
DEPARTURE TIMES
E 48th St
6:45
6:56
7:07
E 42nd St (10} .
é 718
< 5 » oa 7:29
3 =2 o
z UE* % ~ 7:40
0’ (1115
- 1 ee0
(0} AST sV .
E34thst g @—3 P 7.3 8.02
8:13
8:24
AM 8:35
SPRING ROUTE o4
8:57
2nd Ave © Park Ave
& E 34th St & E 48th St 9:08
@ 3rd Ave © Lexington Ave 9:19
& E 34th St & E 46th St
9:30
© Park Ave @ Lexington Ave
& E 34th St & E 42nd St 9:41
O Madison Ave @ Lexington Ave 9:52
& E 37th St & E 37th St
. . 10:03
9 Madison Ave @ Lexington Ave
& E 41st St & E 34th St 10:14
O Madison Ave ® 3rd Ave 4:00
& E 44th St & E 34th St
. . 4:23
@ Madison Ave (14) Ferry Terminal
& E 46th St 4:46
5:09
PM
5:32
« Capacity is limited on a first come first serve basis 5:55
* Shuttle bus will depart at designated times 6:18
* For questions, comments, and concerns 6:41

please contact help@ferry.nyc

7:04



